MAGIC CARPET RIDE

38 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total Next
Miles  Turn
L 4 L 4
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia,
North on SANTA ANITA AV. 0.0 0.5
R----COLORADO BLVD 0.5 2.3
L----SHAMROCK AV 2.8 <0.1
R----LEMON AV 2.8 0.5
R----BRADBURY RD 33 0.2
L--—-ORANGE AV 35 1.1
Becomes ROYAL OAKS DR NORTH
L---—-ROYAL OAKS DR 4.6 1.7
R---—-ENCANTO PKWY 6.3 0.3
L----Pedestrian bridge over San Gabriel
River 6.6 0.2
L----San Gabriel River Bike Trail (to
end) 6.8 2.0
R----SAN GABRIEL CANYON RD 8.8 0.9
L----SIERRA MADRE AV 9.7 25
R----GLENDORA AV 12.2 4.2
L----BADILLO ST 16.4 0.3
R----BANNA AV 16.7 <0.1
L----OLD BADILLO ST 16.7 0.4
R----REEDER AV 17.1 0.5
R---—-PUENTE ST 17.6 1.4
R---VIA VERDE 19.0 0.6
R----COVINA HILLS RD 19.6 1.1
L--—--HOLT AV 20.7 1.1
R----GRAND AV 21.8 0.4
L----FAIRWAY LN 22.2 0.2
Breakfast/Lunch — Bailey's at 125 N. Fairway Ln,
West Covina, 7 (626) 858-8966 22.4
Continue west on FAIRWAY LN,
becomes GARVEY AV. 22.4 0.4
R----BARRANCA AV 22.8 0.9
L----BADILLO ST 23.7 4.3
Continue straight-ahead on RAMONA
BLVD. 28.0 0.6
R----BALDWIN PARK BLVD 28.6 0.5
L----LOS ANGELES ST 29.1 1.1
Becomes LOWER AZUSA RD 30.2 0.4
R----RIVERGRADE RD 30.6 1.4
L-—--LIVE OAK AV 32.0 1.1
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L----ARROW HWY 33.1 0.4
R----LONGDEN AV 33.5 1.6
R----2NP AV 35.1 1.5
L----DIAMOND ST 36.6 0.5
Finish at Arcadia Park. 37.1

-0-

Ride Description:

Start: Arcadia Park in Arcadia (From 210, off and
south-Santa Anita Av 0.6 mile, RArcadia Park). 38
miles. This ride goes east to Glendora via a flat route
and then goes south into the hills around San Dimas
and West Covina. Lunch in West Covina. The return
after lunch is mostly flat. Call at for
ride information.

Notes:

1. Revised lunch stop from Magic Recipe to Bailey's.
Magic Recipe Restaurant is closed. New
restaurant called Bailey's opened at the same
location.



